FEMORAL
PEDAL
BRACHIAL
RADIAL
CE MARK CLEARED
5 F
Devices with 5 F Sheath Compatibility or smaller
5 F

guided by Ergonomic Pushability for your ease of use, especially in complex vessels,
Tactile Trackability for enhanced Manoveuring.
ORDER INFORMATION
Balloon Ø
1.25 mm
Balloon
Length (mm)
UCL
120 cm
UCL
150 cm
10 12PVQ012010CPO 15PVQ012010CPO
15 12PVQ012015CPO 15PVQ012015CPO
20 12PVQ012020CPO 15PVQ012020CPO
30 12PVQ012030CPO 15PVQ012030CPO
40 12PVQ012040CPO 15PVQ012040CPO
60 12PVQ012060CPO 15PVQ012060CPO
80 12PVQ012080CPO 15PVQ012080CPO
100 12PVQ012100CPO 15PVQ012100CPO
Balloon
Length (mm)
UCL
120 cm
UCL
150 cm
120 12PVQ012120CPO 15PVQ012120CPO
140 12PVQ012140CPO 15PVQ012140CPO
150 12PVQ012150CPO 15PVQ012150CPO
170 12PVQ012170CPO 15PVQ012170CPO
200 12PVQ012200CPO 15PVQ012200CPO
220 12PVQ012220CPO 15PVQ012220CPO
250 12PVQ012250CPO 15PVQ012250CPO
280 12PVQ012280CPO 15PVQ012280CPO
Minimum Balloon Profile 0.55 mm
Balloon Ø
1.5 mm
Balloon
Length (mm)
UCL
120 cm
UCL
150 cm
10 12PVQ015010CPO 15PVQ015010CPO
15 12PVQ015015CPO 15PVQ015015CPO
20 12PVQ015020CPO 15PVQ015020CPO
30 12PVQ015030CPO 15PVQ015030CPO
40 12PVQ015040CPO 15PVQ015040CPO
60 12PVQ015060CPO 15PVQ015060CPO
80 12PVQ015080CPO 15PVQ015080CPO
100 12PVQ015100CPO 15PVQ015100CPO
Balloon
Length (mm)
UCL
120 cm
UCL
150 cm
120 12PVQ015120CPO 15PVQ015120CPO
140 12PVQ015140CPO 15PVQ015140CPO
150 12PVQ015150CPO 15PVQ015150CPO
170 12PVQ015170CPO 15PVQ015170CPO
200 12PVQ015200CPO 15PVQ015200CPO
220 12PVQ015220CPO 15PVQ015220CPO
250 12PVQ015250CPO 15PVQ015250CPO
280 12PVQ015280CPO 15PVQ015280CPO
Minimum Balloon Profile 0.60 mm
Balloon Ø
2 mm
Balloon